CONTACT

Address
9 Rozelle Drive, Glasgow, G776YU

Chairperson

Joint Secretaries

Treasurer

Executive Members

We deeply appreciate the support and funding

@ COMMUNITY
FUND

STATEMENT OF ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 315T MARCH 2025

Opening Balance on 01/04/2024

Incomes
Grant from National Lottery Community Fund
Box Office Income (Tickets Sale)

Total Income

Expenditures

Event Administration

Food

Miscellaneous (Marketing, Flowers,
Professional Artists

Transports and Hospitality

Venue Hire for Main Event and Rehearsals

Total Expenditures

Closing bank balance on 01/04/2025

A

®)

©

(A+B-C)

Amount (£)
1130.04

7000.00
1000.82

8030.82

852.00
914.73
355.58
2425.00
196.00
803.30

5546.61

3584.25






