

TAGORE CENTRE SCOTLAND

SCOTTISH CHARITY: SC051906

CONTACT

Address

9 Rozelle Drive, Glasgow, G776YU

Chairperson

Joint Secretaries

Treasurer

Executive Members

Honorary Members

STATEMENT OF ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH 2025

Opening Balance on 01/04/2024	(A)	Amount (£) 1130.04
Incomes		
Grant from National Lottery Community Fund		7000.00
Box Office Income (Tickets Sale)		1000.82
Total Income	(B)	8030.82
Expenditures		
Event Administration		852.00
Food		914.73
Miscellaneous (Marketing, Flowers,		355.58
Professional Artists		2425.00
Transports and Hospitality		196.00
Venue Hire for Main Event and Rehearsals		803.30
Total Expenditures	(C)	5546.61
Zotal Zaponatalos	(-)	2010102
Closing bank balance on 01/04/2025	(A+B-C)	3584.25

We deeply appreciate the support and funding

